

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).21888- 21889 / 2008

O R I E N T A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D A M Y A N T I B E N & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Adv.  
M / S Law Associates & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.M. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to serve copy of the S L P to the learned counsel for  
the respondents in a week.

File counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks.

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that the  
amount has already been deposited, as per the order of the Hon'ble Court  
dated 22.8.2008.

List again on 30.3.2009.  
(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registrar

rd