

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).21888-21889/2008

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMYANTIBEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to serve copy of the SLP to the learned counsel for
the respondents in a week, as last chance.

File counter affidavit within four weeks thereafter.

List again on 28.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd