

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21888-21889/2008

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMYANTIBEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2854-2855 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No. 21888-21889/2008

File not received.

List again on 8.5.2009.

CC NO. 2854-2855 of 2009

No order is required.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar